(I)  MULTILAYER FERRITE CHIP BEADS Tri-Tron
4. MCAS Series
High Frequency (GHz) Ferrite Chip Beads
Range of Size: (1005(0402)~1608(0603))
Test Equipment : E4991A IMPEDANCE ANALYZER
Operating Temperature :  -55℃~+125℃
The max. rated current: the DC current value having temp. increased 40℃
                                      after thro. DC current 2 hours at ambient temp.

the distributed capacitance is reduced. The impedance
will be increased to 3 times of MTBS type around 1GHz.
Part Numbering Systems
MCA     S   160808  A    331
NORMAL IMPEDANCE 331:
330 Ω at 100MHz
MATERIAL CODE
DIMENSIONS : L x W x T
LEAD FREE
PRODUCT SERIES CODE
1600
（Ω）
1200
800
400
0
1 10 100 1000
Frequency (MHZ)
MCAS160808A102
MTBS160808A102
2
(I)  MULTILAYER FERRITE CHIP BEADS Tri-Tron
4. MCAS Series  (Size: 1608 (0603))
Electrical Characteristics
Impedance (Ω) Impedance (Ω) DC
Resistance Rated Current
@100MHz @1GHz Ω (Max.) mA (Max.)
MCAS160808A121 120 ± 25% 140 ± 40% 0.25 300
MCAS160808A221 220 ± 25% 300 ± 40% 0.50 200
MCAS160808A301 300 ± 25% 400 ± 40% 0.50 200
MCAS160808A331 330 ± 25% 400 ± 40% 0.50 200
MCAS160808A471 470 ± 25% 500 ± 40% 0.70 200
MCAS160808A601 600 ± 25% 600 ± 40% 0.90 100
MCAS160808A801 800 ± 25% 1000 ± 40% 1.50 50
MCAS160808A102 1000 ± 25% 1200 ± 40% 1.50 50
MCAS160808A122 1200 ± 25% 1000 ± 40% 1.50 50
MCAS160808B121 120 ± 25% 300 ± 40% 0.25 300
MCAS160808B221 220 ± 25% 500 ± 40% 0.50 200
MCAS160808B301 300 ± 25% 800 ± 40% 0.50 200
MCAS160808B331 330 ± 25% 800 ± 40% 0.50 200
MCAS160808B471 470 ± 25% 800 (Min.) 1.20 100
MCAS160808B601 600 ± 25% 1200 (Min.) 1.50 100
MCAS160808B801 800 ± 25% 1200 (Min.) 1.80 100
MCAS160808B102 1000 ± 25% 1700 (Typ.) 1.80 50
MCAS160808H121 120 ± 25% 500 ± 40% 0.50 200
MCAS160808H221 220 ± 25% 1100 ± 40% 0.80 100
MCAS160808H301 300 ± 25% 1300 ± 40% 1.20 50
MCAS160808H331 330 ± 25% 1300 ± 40% 1.20 50
MCAS160808H471 470 ± 25% 2100 ± 40% 1.20 50
MCAS160808H601 600 ± 25% 3000 ± 40% 1.20 50
MCAS160808K121 120 ± 25% 300 (Typ.) 0.30 300
MCAS160808K221 220 ± 25% 500 (Typ.) 0.50 200
MCAS160808K301 300 ± 25% 800 (Typ.) 0.60 200
MCAS160808K331 330 ± 25% 800 (Typ.) 0.60 200
MCAS160808K471 470 ± 25% 800 (Typ.) 0.70 200
MCAS160808K601 600 ± 25% 1000 (Typ.) 0.80 200
MCAS160808K801 800 ± 25% 1200 (Typ.) 0.90 100
MCAS160808K102 1000 ± 25% 1400 (Typ.) 1.00 100
Part No.
3
(I)  MULTILAYER FERRITE CHIP BEADS Tri-Tron
4. MCAS Series  (Size: 1608 (0603))
Rating Curves
4